Annunciation Greek Orthodox Church
Orthodox Christianity 101

Third Monday of each month from 7PM - 8PM &
Third Friday of each month from 11AM -12PM

Recommend Books: The Orthodox Study Bible, (Thomas Nelson Press, 2008)

Monday, September 18" & Friday, September 15t
Why is God seen as Father, Son and Holy Spirit?

Monday, October 16" & Friday, October 20t
What is the Church and why 1s She important?

Monday, November 20" & Friday, November 17"
How important is the Bible in Orthodoxy?

Monday, December 18" & Friday, December 15t
Is Holy Communion really Jesus’ Body and Blood?

Monday, January 15 & Friday, January 19t
Is baptizing infants really biblical?

Monday, February 19" & Friday, February 16"
Does the virginity of Mary contradict Scripture?

Monday, March 19% & Friday, March 16"
Why do we Fast and what’s so important about it?

Monday, April 16" & Friday, April 20"
Is the veneration of Icons idolatry?

Monday, May 21t & Friday, May 18"
Does Orthodoxy really think it’s the “True Church”?

Monday, June 18" & Friday, June 15t
How does Orthodoxy view salvation?




